2017 Street Resurfacing Project
File No. 2017-004
List of Streets - FINAL

County Road Millage Funded Projects

Major Streets
Arlington Boulevard

Catherine Street

Church Street

Green Road Non-motorized Path
Hill Street

Miller Avenue

South Division Street

South University Avenue

West Liberty Street/Road

West Stadium Boulevard

Minor (Local) Streets
3rd Street

4th Street

5th Street

5th Street

6th Street

Alley (south of West Madison St)
Arella Boulevard

High Orchard Drive
High Orchard Court
Island Drive

West Davis Avenue
West Jefferson Street
Wilder Place

Limits

Washtenaw Ave to Geddes Ave
N Main St to Glen Ave

S University Ave to Geddes Ave
Nixon Rd to Burbank Dr
Onondaga St to Geddes Ave
City Limits to N Maple Rd

E Jefferson Ave to E Huron St

E University Ave to Washtenaw Ave

Scio Ridge Rd to S Maple Rd
S Main St to Hutchins Ave

Limits

W Madison St to W William St
W Madison St to W William St
W Hoover Ave to W Davis Ave
Princeton St to W Liberty St
W Madison St to W Jefferson St
S Seventh St to Dead End
Martha Ave to Pauline Blvd
Geddes Rd to City Limit

Dead End to High Orchard Dr
Canal St to Wall St

S 7th to 3rd St

S 7th St to S Main St

W Hoover Ave to W Davis Ave

Total

Total

Length
(mile)
1.142
0.656
0.178
1.212
0.286
0.569
0.351
0.228
0.522
0.263
5.406

0.276
0.277
0.078
0.381
0.139
0.065
0.138
0.108
0.052
0.055
0.251
0.435
0.086
3.482



