2017 Street Resurfacing Project File No. 2017-004 List of Streets - FINAL

County Road Millage Funded Projects

			Length
Major Streets	<u>Limits</u>		<u>(mile)</u>
Arlington Boulevard	Washtenaw Ave to Geddes Ave		1.142
Catherine Street	N Main St to Glen Ave		0.656
Church Street	S University Ave to Geddes Ave		0.178
Green Road Non-motorized Path	Nixon Rd to Burbank Dr		1.212
Hill Street	Onondaga St to Geddes Ave		0.286
Miller Avenue	City Limits to N Maple Rd		0.569
South Division Street	E Jefferson Ave to E Huron St		0.351
South University Avenue	E University Ave to Washtenaw Ave		0.228
West Liberty Street/Road	Scio Ridge Rd to S Maple Rd		0.522
West Stadium Boulevard	S Main St to Hutchins Ave		0.263
		Total	5.406
Minor (Local) Streets	Limits		
3rd Street	W Madison St to W William St		0.276
4th Street	W Madison St to W William St		0.277
5th Street	W Hoover Ave to W Davis Ave		0.078
5th Street	Princeton St to W Liberty St		0.381
6th Street	W Madison St to W Jefferson St		0.139
Alley (south of West Madison St)	S Seventh St to Dead End		0.065
Arella Boulevard	Martha Ave to Pauline Blvd		0.138
High Orchard Drive	Geddes Rd to City Limit		0.108
High Orchard Court	Dead End to High Orchard Dr		0.052
Island Drive	Canal St to Wall St		0.055
West Davis Avenue	S 7th to 3rd St		0.251
West Jefferson Street	S 7th St to S Main St		0.435
Wilder Place	W Hoover Ave to W Davis Ave		0.086
		Total	3.482